Whole Cakes (12-16 Large Slices per cake)

Carrot Cake with Créme Cheese Frosting

Chocolate Fudge Cake with Buttercream Icing & Choc Ganache
Caramel, Chocolate & Pecan Nut Cheese Cake

Red Velvet Cheese Cake with Créme Cheese & Meringue Frosting
Creamy Baked Cheese Cake with Berry Coulis

Grandma's Warm Milktart

Chocolate Torte (Wheat & Sugar Free)
Oreo Chocolate Cheese Cake

Banana Bread

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate Cake
Lemon Meringue cheesecake

Tarts (5-7 slices per tart)

Apple Strudel

Cup Cakes

Chocolate Mousse (whole batch)
Red Velvet

Lemon Meringue

Savoury Treats

Mini Quiche (Bacon, Cheese Mushroom)
Large Round Quiche Veg
Large Round Quiche Bacon / Biltong

Coconut & Almond Bread

R460
R385
R425
R525
R385
R280
R485
R425
R130
R525
R385

R220

R25

R30

R25

R25

R220

R250

R170




