

Whole Cakes (12-16 Large Slices per cake)

Carrot Cake with Crème Cheese Frosting	R460
Chocolate Fudge Cake with Buttercream Icing & Choc Ganache	R385
Caramel, Chocolate & Pecan Nut Cheese Cake	R425
Red Velvet Cheese Cake with Crème Cheese & Meringue Frosting	R525
Creamy Baked Cheese Cake with Berry Coulis	R385
Grandma's Warm Milktart	R280
Chocolate Torte (Wheat & Sugar Free)	R485
Oreo Chocolate Cheese Cake	R425
Banana Bread	R130
Ferrero Rocher Chocolate Cake	R525
Lemon Meringue cheesecake	R385

Tarts (5-7 slices per tart)

Apple Strudel	R220

Cup Cakes

Chocolate Mousse (whole batch)		R25
Red Velvet		R30
Lemon Meringue		R25

Savoury Treats

Mini Quiche (Bacon, Cheese Mushroom)	R25
Large Round Quiche Veg	R220
Large Round Quiche Bacon / Biltong	R250
Coconut & Almond Bread	R170

CK no: 2011/015184/23 | 021 554 5817 (tel)
info@breadandbutterco.co.za | www.breadandbutterco.co.za >
Shop G12A, Sandown Retail Crossing, Sandown Road, Sunningdale, 7441